10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

In The Mornin'

Up Up Up

Dust My Broom (52)

Bright Lights Big City (61)

| Ain't Got You

Big Boss Man (61)

Old Blue

There Is A Time

The Whole World 'Round
Juanita

Do You Know How It Feels
Farther Along

Ezekiel Saw The Wheel
Hallelujah

Across The Borderline (82)

No Quiero

Maria

How Can You Keep Moving
Billy The Kid

Great Dream From Heaven (instr)
Blowing Down That Dusty Road
Sugar Babe, It's All Over Now

| Thought You Were Somebody Else
Slim Slow Slider (Long Version)
Stranger to Himself

Red Clay Halo

My First Lover

| Want To Sing That Rock & Roll
Lonesome Picker

One Day At A Time

Lonesome Town

Time
2:45
2:38
2:36
2:45
2:41
2:22
2:48
1:59
2:50
2:41
2:32
2:10
4:02
1:33
3:34
3:05
2:45
0:51
2:28
348
1:56
2:35
2:03
3:18
4:54
2:52
3:15
348
2:51
3:55
3:46

2:15

Sep 6 2025 Random Routes

54 songs, 2.9 hours, 910.8 MB

Album
The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Cry Love (05)

Burnin' Moonlight (01)

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J...

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R...

Best Of

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R...

There Is A Time: 1963-70

There Is A Time: 1963-70

There Is A Time: 1963-70

Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...
Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...
Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...

20th Century Masters: The Millennium C...

Original Traditional
The Borderline

The Borderline

The Borderline

Into The Purple Valley
Into The Purple Valley
Into The Purple Valley

Thinking of Woody Guthrie (69)

Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol...

Violets as Camouflage

Astral Weeks (Expanded Edition)

Time (The Revelator)
Time (The Revelator)
Time (The Revelator)
Tree Of Life
Tree Of Life

Legacy CD 1

Artist

Richard Hayes
Albert & Gage
Albert & Gage
Elmore James
Jimmy Reed (25)
Jimmy Reed
Jimmy Reed
The Dillards

The Dillards

The Dillards

The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers

The Flying Burrito Brothers

Dixie Hummingbirds
Blue Highway
Freddy Fender

Sam Samudio

Flaco Jimenez

Ry Cooder

Ry Cooder

Ry Cooder

Country Joe McDonald
Mark Spoelstra
Mary Bragg

Van Morrison

Sandy Denny

Gillian Welch

Gillian Welch

Gillian Welch

Susan Trump

Susan Trump

Rick Nelson
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Sep 6 2025 Random Routes

Name

Stop This Train

What's The Big Idea

| Don't Want To Own You
But | Love You

Cemetery Guns

It's Just As Well

Driftin' Way of Life

A Six Pack to Go

Makin' Good Time
Wallflower (Alternate Version, 1971)
The New Soft Shoe

Brass Buttons

Make Him Make Me

You Want Everything but Me
Blue Cross

Co'dine

Next Time

What's Going On?
Burnin' Moonlight
Comin' Home

Call Me the Breeze

Wobbles

Time
4:45
3:30
4:41
3:49
2:54
3:36
3:26
2:21
4:06
2:19
3:55
3:30
5:04
2:32
5:43
4:50
4:19
4:04
3:15
4:32
4:.02

3:31

Album

Continuum (Special Edition)
Cry Love

Cry Love

Cry Love

Sky Full Of Holes

Broken Spell

Driftin' Way of Life (69)

Hank Williams Is Back Vol 1 (73)

Rock N Roll Heart

Another Self Portrait (1969-1971): The B...
Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled...

Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled...

As He Wanders...
Sings Lefty Frizzell
Nobody's Hero
Troubadour
Modern Times
Modern Times
Burnin' Moonlight

Cry Love

Lonesome Skynyrd Time: A Bluegrass Tri...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

John Mayer
Albert & Gage
Albert & Gage
Albert & Gage
Fountains Of Wayne
David Halley
Jerry Jeff Walker
Leon Russell
Lazarus

Bob Dylan

Gram Parsons
Gram Parsons
Texas Sapphires
Brennen Leigh
Ray Cerbone
Donovan

Al Stewart

Al Stewart
Albert & Gage
Albert & Gage
Larry Cordle & Lonesome Standard Time

Benmont Tench



