

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	In The Mornin'	2:38	Cry Love (05)	Albert & Gage
3	Up Up Up	2:36	Burnin' Moonlight (01)	Albert & Gage
4	Dust My Broom (52)	2:45	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmore J	Elmore James
5	Bright Lights Big City (61)	2:41	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R	Jimmy Reed (25)
6	I Ain't Got You	2:22	Best Of	Jimmy Reed
7	Big Boss Man (61)	2:48	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R	Jimmy Reed
8	Old Blue	1:59	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
9	There Is A Time	2:50	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
10	The Whole World 'Round	2:41	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
11	Juanita	2:32	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
12	Do You Know How It Feels	2:10	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
13	Farther Along	4:02	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
14	Ezekiel Saw The Wheel	1:33	20th Century Masters: The Millennium C	Dixie Hummingbirds
15	Hallelujah	3:34	Original Traditional	Blue Highway
16	Across The Borderline (82)	3:05	The Borderline	Freddy Fender
17	No Quiero	2:45	The Borderline	Sam Samudio
18	Maria	0:51	The Borderline	Flaco Jimenez
19	How Can You Keep Moving	2:28	Into The Purple Valley	Ry Cooder
20	Billy The Kid	3:48	Into The Purple Valley	Ry Cooder
21	Great Dream From Heaven (instr)	1:56	Into The Purple Valley	Ry Cooder
22	Blowing Down That Dusty Road	2:35	Thinking of Woody Guthrie (69)	Country Joe McDonald
23	Sugar Babe, It's All Over Now	2:03	Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol	Mark Spoelstra
24	I Thought You Were Somebody Else	3:18	Violets as Camouflage	Mary Bragg
25	Slim Slow Slider (Long Version)	4:54	Astral Weeks (Expanded Edition)	Van Morrison
26	Stranger to Himself	2:52		Sandy Denny
27	Red Clay Halo	3:15	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
28	My First Lover	3:48	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
29	I Want To Sing That Rock & Roll	2:51	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
30	Lonesome Picker	3:55	Tree Of Life	Susan Trump
31	One Day At A Time	3:46	Tree Of Life	Susan Trump
32	Lonesome Town	2:15	Legacy CD 1	Rick Nelson



Sep 6 2025 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Stop This Train	4:45	Continuum (Special Edition)	John Mayer
34 What's The Big Idea	3:30	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
35 I Don't Want To Own You	4:41	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
36 But I Love You	3:49	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
37 Cemetery Guns	2:54	Sky Full Of Holes	Fountains Of Wayne
38 It's Just As Well	3:36	Broken Spell	David Halley
39 Driftin' Way of Life	3:26	Driftin' Way of Life (69)	Jerry Jeff Walker
40 A Six Pack to Go	2:21	Hank Williams Is Back Vol 1 (73)	Leon Russell
41 Makin' Good Time	4:06	Rock N Roll Heart	Lazarus
42 Wallflower (Alternate Version, 1971)	2:19	Another Self Portrait (1969-1971): The B	Bob Dylan
43 The New Soft Shoe	3:55	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled	Gram Parsons
44 Brass Buttons	3:30	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled	Gram Parsons
45 Make Him Make Me	5:04	As He Wanders	Texas Sapphires
46 You Want Everything but Me	2:32	Sings Lefty Frizzell	Brennen Leigh
47 Blue Cross	5:43	Nobody's Hero	Ray Cerbone
48 Co'dine	4:50	Troubadour	Donovan
49 Next Time	4:19	Modern Times	Al Stewart
50 What's Going On?	4:04	Modern Times	Al Stewart
51 Burnin' Moonlight	3:15	Burnin' Moonlight	Albert & Gage
52 Comin' Home	4:32	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
53 Call Me the Breeze	4:02	Lonesome Skynyrd Time: A Bluegrass Tri	Larry Cordle & Lonesome Standard Time
54 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench